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Voters' List-1881-Miinicipalitv of McGillivray.

SCHEDULE OP POST OFFICES.
3- Bringley. 4. London. 6. Ailsa Craig. 9. ParkhiU. 10. West McGUlivray. 1 1 . Lieury

POLLING SUB-DIVISION, No7^,
comprieing Lots No 6 to 25 in the fffth, sixth, seventh and eighth Concessions; E.C. Koad.
and Lots No. 18 to the end of the eleventli, twelfth, thirteenth and fourteenth Concessions.

PART 1.

Persons entitled to vote at both Municipal elections, and elections to the Legislative Assembly.

No. on'
BoU.

334
876
;{79

.S«0

;^«i

382

437

386
444
445
450
806

NAME.

J. Armstrong, John
J. Alcomback, Philip

Armstrong, Adam
J. Armstrong, Robert
J. Armstrong, John

Armstrong, Jacob

J. Alex,mder, George
Ausfiu, Thorn s

J. Bowman, Hugh
J. Burgess. John
J. Burgess, George

Blow, John
J. Bice, William

277 Campbell, James

jj7ii J. Campbell, Alexander

331 1- Charlton, John

333 Charlton. William

312 J. Craig, DavM H.

a87 Craig, Dal'id

389 J. Craig, David H.

390 J. Campbell, Colin

391 3. Campbell, Alexander

392 J. Cassiily. John
426 Cathro, Samuel

43J J. Cathro, Alexander

40J J. Drummoud, Duncan
402 Drummond, John D.

401 3- Drummond, John

7J9 J. Dixon, James

427 Erskine, Andrew

429 Erskine, Andrew

351 J. Fraser. Alexander

396 Forster, Joseph

325 J. Oeog'iian, James

389 J. Graham, Jama*

341 J. Graham, Geor<ie

742
I

J. Glen, Jamas
uy\ I (iiibert^ David

8 17 i J. Gilbert, William

Lot.

e. J 11 & 20
6

e. J9
w. i9
10

w. 10
21 A w. i

14
22

14

e. J 16
17

8. i 18 & pt.

n. i U
20

8
n. i9

10 &w. ill
It)

16

15

16

li

19

2)
8
1)

24
24

25
18

9
9

24 & 25

7

6

17

15
s. i 23
n 1 ia
"•J • ^•

B. il9

ConceBsion.

6 E.C.R.

7 E.C.B.

7 E.C.B.

7 B.C.E.

7 E.C.R.

7 E.C.R.

7 E.C.B.

8 B.C.H.

7 E.C.R.

8 K.C.R.

8 E.C.R.

8 E.C.B.

13

6 E.C.R.

5 E.C.R.

6 E.C.R.

6 E.C.B.

6 E.C.R.

7 E.C.B.

7 E.C.R.

7 E.C.R.

7 E.C.R.

7 E.C.R.

8 E.C.B.

8 E.C.B.

7 E.C.B.

7 E.C.B.

7 E.C.B.

11

8 E.C.B.

8 E.C.B.

6 E.C.B.

7 S.C.E.

6 E.C.B.

7 E.C.B.

6 E.C.B.

11

13

13

Owner
Tenant
Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner
Owner

Tenant
Owufar
Owner
Farmer's Son
Tenant

Owner
Owner
Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owutr
Owner
Owner

Owner
Farmer's Son
Owner
Owner

Owner
i'armer's Sor

Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner
Tenant
Owner

Owner

Post
Offli©

Address

6

11

6

6

6
6
6

10

6
10
10
10
3

6
6

6
6
6

6

6
6

11

11

6

6
6

3

11

11

6
11

6
6
6
3

10
10


